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Organization Name First Name Last Name Phone Website Category

Angela Wong-Liao  (416) 529-2888 www.moneylady.ca Mortgage Brokers

Judi Lloyd  (905) 828-6550 www.judilloyd.com Individual

Lindsay Edgar  (416) 523-0554 www.lindsayedgar.com Individual

Lynn Still  (647) 990-1464 www.lynnstill.com Individual

Terry McIntyre  (905) 896-9060 www.manulifesecurities.com Individual

Active Family Chiropractic and Wellness Centre Dr. Evette Elia  (905) 804-8657 www.wellnesschiropractor.com Chiropractors

Agile Offices Limited Sonya Moona  (647) 497-7011 www.agileoffices.ca Office Space Rental

APP-TITUDE Inc. Susan Dineen  (289) 470-5119 www.app-titude.ca Information Services and Systems

APP-TITUDE Inc. Monica Czorny  (289) 470-5118 www.app-titude.ca Information Services and Systems

AR Jaffer Professional Corporation Aliraza Jaffer  (905) 629-7720 www.alicga.ca Accountants - Certified General

Bayshore Home Health Julie Curitti  (905) 277-3116 www.bayshore.ca Home Health Care

Beacon Insurance Rick Mamros  (416) 259-9378 www.game-changer.ca Insurance

Best Version Media Catherine Pettigrew  (647) 832-2229 www.bestversionmedia.com Media

BIT Incorporated Corey Watts-Jones  (416) 646-1690 www.bit-incorp.com IT Consultants

Budget Blinds of Mississauga West Lisa Lloyd  (905) 230-1208 www.budgetblinds.com/westmississauga Home Improvements

Bushi Business Solutions Flutra Bushi  (647) 971-1763 www.bushisolutions.com Accounting and Bookkeeping Systems & Services

C & C Graphics Cesar Sanguinetti  (416) 738-4163 Printing

C4C Coaching-4-Change Joe Pampena  (416) 801-2476 www.pampena-coaching4change.ca Business Consultants

Canadian Cancer Society, Georgetown Dufferin Peel Unit Pamela Kiez  (905) 608-8411 www.cancer.ca Not-for-profit Organization

CARP Lola Stoker  (905) 602-6566 www.carp.ca Not-for-profit Organization

Century Audio Visual Ltd. Colin Tyler  (905) 275-6010 www.centuryav.com Audio-Visual

Coco NiCole Designs Nicki Belair  (416) 795-2761 www.coconicole.ca Apparel and Accessories

Cognition Productions - unforgettable business video Warren Leppik  (416) 698-3858 www.CognitionProductions.com Video and Television Production Services

Creatives by Bahaar Bahaar Sachdeva  (416) 450-1569 www.bahaarsachdeva.com Graphic Design

Dacord Plumbing Ltd. Pam Cox  (905) 785-1953 www.dacordplumbing.com Plumbing

Eagle Vision Leadership Development Group Dawn Frail  (519) 927-1730 www.dawnfrail.com Business Consultants

EC Video Productions Ernie Cavallin  (647) 297-2863 www.ecvideoproductions.com Audio-Visual

EKNA Production House David Wojcik  (416) 657-2991 www.ekna.ca Video and Television Production Services

Enersource Corporation Karen Ras  (905) 283-4275 www.enersource.com Utilities

Epilepsy Halton Peel Hamilton Cynthia Milburn  (905) 450-1900 www.ehph.org Not-for-profit Organization

Expense Reduction Consulting (ERC) David Smith  (647) 361-7706 www.ercsaves.com/dsmith Business Consultants

Fabric Display Systems Inc. Lynda Douglas  (647) 984-9007 www.fabricdisplaysystems.com Display Designers and Producers

FASTSIGNS of  S. Mississauga & Oakville Jose Azavedo  (905) 820-3571 www.fastsigns.com/667 Signs

Feri Alice Ko  (416) 556-8433 www.gwtgalleries.com/glennko Apparel and Accessories

Feri Glenn Ko  (416) 556-8433 www.gwtgalleries.com/glennko Apparel and Accessories

Golden Canadian Productions/Magic Dan Danial Stapleton  (416) 766-8494 www.goldencdnproductions.com Event Planning

Goodcommerce50.ACNdirect Christie Mills  (416) 550-2311 www.goodcommerce50.acndirect.com Telecommunications

Hays Nasim Wahed  (905) 366-4536 www.hays.ca Employment Agencies

HFG Hynek Financial Group Douglas Hynek  (905) 319-9999 www.hfgb.ca Insurance

HFG Hynek Financial Group Gregory Adamson  (905) 319-9999 www.hfgb.ca Insurance

Humberview Trucks - Sales Daniel Sogrine  (416) 734-4117 www.humberviewtrucks.com Automobile - Dealers, Leasing, Rental

Hunt Personnel Rhona Long  (416) 837-8477 www.hunt.ca Employment Agencies

iCare Home Health Services Rick Menassa  (905) 491-6941 www.icarehomehealth.ca Home Health Care

IDM Professional Corporation Ishali Mulchandani  (905) 567-0706 www.imulchandani.com Accountants - Certified General

Inception Automotive Detailing Lorenzo Escobal  (416) 900-7904 www.inceptionautodetailing.com Automobile Detailing

Insuranceland Inc. Paul Hainer  (905) 238-0668 www.insuranceland.ca Insurance

Insuranceland Inc. Sophie Mazurek-Hainer  (905) 238-0668 www.insuranceland.ca Insurance

Insuranceland Inc. Vi Csoli  (905) 238-0668 www.insuranceland.ca Insurance

Intelligent Office Mississauga Ltd. Ece Aydin  (905) 267-3400 www.intelligentoffice.com Office Space Rental

Intelligent Office Mississauga Ltd. Steve Huck  (416) 616-4166 www.intelligentoffice.com Office Space Rental

iQuest Media Hanna Taher  (416) 605-5885 www.iquestmedia.net Marketing

James Kay, Barrister & Solicitor James Kay  (905) 274-9274 www.workingforyourgood.net Lawyers
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John Goldstein Photography & Video Production John Goldstein  (416) 526-8237 www.johngoldstein.net Photography

Kappa Solutions Kirill Kliachtornyi  (416) 558-9273 www.kappasolutions.ca IT Consultants

Key 2 Communications Aimee Nguyen  (905) 850-7060 www.key2.ca Telecommunications

KPMG Enterprise Paul Woolford  (416) 228-7062 www.kpmg.ca/enterprise Accountants - Public

Let It Begin With Me Inc. Betty Franklin  (905) 275-2795 www.letitbeginwithme.ca Education and Training

Love This House Laurie Usypchuk  (416) 949-1195 www.lovethishouse.ca Interior Design & Space Planning

Maple Reinders Constructors Ltd. / Business Development Kevin Riedstra  (416) 892-4815 www.maple.ca Construction Management

Marlene George Life Wellness and Business Coach Marlene George  (905) 796-0101 www.marlenegeorge.com Health and Wellness

Mecredy IT Management Solutions Inc. Mike Mecredy  (647) 927-2908 www.itmsi.ca IT Consultants

Microsoft Store Justine Johnson  (705) 627-0626 www.microsoftstore.com Computer Sales and Service

Microsoft Store Martin Kouyoumdjian  (705) 627-0626 www.microsoftstore.com Computer Sales and Service

Mississauga Business Times Lorene Hatelt  (905) 273-8236 www.businesstimes.on.ca Newspapers

Monte Carlo Inn - Airport Suites (Mississauga) Andra Forsberg  (905) 696-2480 www.montecarloinns.com Hotels, Motels and Resorts

Monte Carlo Inn - Airport Suites (Mississauga) Julie Ramnouth  (905) 696-2480 www.montecarloinns.com Hotels, Motels and Resorts

Nurse Next Door Home Care Lucie Shaw  (905) 582-3742 www.nursenextdoor.com Home Health Care

Open Catalyst Zvi Dror  (905) 884-7518 www.open-catalyst.com Business Consultants

Open Catalyst Claudia Mamros  (647) 428-7616 www.open-catalyst.com Business Consultants

Perception Insight Jamie DeWolf  (905) 271-8222 www.perceptioninsight.ca Market Research and Analysis

Perpetual Rhythms Entertainment - DJ Services and Dance Studio Ron Finlay  (647) 528-3548 www.perpetualrhythms.com Dance Instruction

Pixelcom Solutions Inc. Jay Ward  (905) 593-4250 www.pixelcomsolutions.com Security

Plutus Consulting Group Adrian Herschell  (905) 278-7545 www.plutusconsultinggroup.com Management Consultants

Quality Inn Airport West Cam Jenkins  (905) 890-6770 www.qualityinnairportwest.com Hotels, Motels and Resorts

RBC Dominion Securities David Barnsdale  (416) 723-7925 www.davidbarnsdale.com Investment Dealers

Regus Lori Theriault  (905) 361-6402 www.regus.ca Office Space Rental

Riviera Finance Colin Dido  (905) 602-0070 www.rivierafinance.com Factoring

Safe City Mississauga Nikhat Rasheed  (905) 615-4155 www.safecitymississauga.on.ca Not-for-profit Organization

Safe City Mississauga Jasmine Chong  (905) 615-4155 www.safecitymississauga.on.ca Not-for-profit Organization

Sandstone Solutions Group Inc. Sandra D'Souza  (416) 319-6747 www.SandstoneSolutionsGroup.ca Employment Agencies

Server Cloud Canada Dean Kurnell 1 (888) 425-1967 www.servercloudcanada.com Telecommunications

Simply Bookkeeping Michele Hyde  (647) 668-9363 www.simplybookkeeping1.com Accounting and Bookkeeping Systems & Services

Skyline Toronto Sandra Kennedy  (416) 675-1304 www.skylinetoronto.com Display Designers and Producers

Solutions for H.R. Inc. Grant Clark  (905) 278-5460 www.solutionsforhr.com Human Resources Consultants

Source Office Furnishings SAMIR M  (905) 457-8484 www.source.ca Office Furniture

SPARKHR Liza Provenzano  (905) 267-8592 www.sparkhr.ca Human Resources Consultants

Speedpro Imaging Hanna Kwon  (416) 621-5252 www.speedproqew427.com Signs

Speedpro Imaging Ted Morgan  (416) 621-5252 www.speedproqew427.com Signs

Taqvi Telecommunications, A RCMT Inc. Company Hashim Taqvi  (647) 995-8647 www.taqvitel.com Telecommunications

TorontoJobs.ca Marc Belaiche  (905) 566-5627 www.TorontoJobs.ca Employment Agencies

Trillium Health Partners Foundation Kristin Scarfone  (905) 813-1100 www.trilliumgiving.ca Not-for-profit Organization

triOS College Business Technology Healthcare Michael Johnson  (905) 949-4955 www.trios.com Education and Training

UniFirst Canada Ltd. Guy Blanchard  (905) 828-9621 www.unifirst.ca Uniform Rental Service

UniFirst Canada Ltd. Courtney Cherrett  (905) 828-9621 www.unifirst.ca Uniform Rental Service

Unleash PR Inc. Jennifer Beale  (416) 865-3274 www.unleashpr.com Marketing

Wells Accounting Services Ron Wells  (905) 593-1409 www.wellsaccounting.ca Accounting and Bookkeeping Systems & Services

Whole Fitness Canada Inc. Michelle Biggers  (647) 200-6608 www.wholefitnesscanada.com Health and Wellness

Winmar - Mississauga/Oakville Steve Ryan  (905) 827-5255 www.winmar.ca Building Contractors, Painters and Maintenance

World Financial Group of Canada JoAnne McCrindle  (416) 414-8423 www.wfgopportunity.ca Insurance

WSI Academy (Digital Marketing) Husam Jandal  (647) 383-9777 www.wsiacademy.com Marketing

Xibita The Portables Mary-Ann Makuch  (416) 490-4102 www.Xibita.com Display Designers and Producers


